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  Compliant
  RoHS  结构图面

   Battery PH2.0 H=2.5mm母座
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P / N Dim.A Dim.B

03pin 8.00 4.00

04pin

05pin

06pin

10.00

12.00

14.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

07pin 16.00 12.00

08pin 18.00 14.00

Dim.C

7.35

9.35

11.35

13.35

15.35

17.35

02pin 6.00 2.00 5.35

备注：

额定电流： （单 ）

额定电压：

绝缘耐压： 分钟相邻端子间无损坏

绝缘阻抗： Ω， 分钟相邻

            端子间无损坏

使用温度： ℃ ℃

主体材质：LCP/ 黑色/耐温260°±5°

五金材质：磷铜镀金（ ）


